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Description

199203300000
09155

03/30/1992
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
RANDY

30 891

199204250000
59391

04/25/1992
02:48:11

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAVERS,
JAMES H JR

199205050000
72631

05/05/1992
04:22:32

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCRANIE,
WALTER

199306080001
64141

06/08/1993
09:32:45

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILSON,
RODGER D

199404250001
33591

04/25/1994
09:36:34

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SALTER, PAUL

199406060001
82011

06/06/1994
02:44:24

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STEPHENS,
JOSEPH W

199203120000
07270

03/12/1992
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, PAUL 30 718

199203300000
09166

03/30/1992
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIDD, JOHN D 30 921

199208100001
64571

08/10/1992
08:42:59

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CATES, JOHN
L

199208250001
79781

08/25/1992
09:48:06

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RICH, ROSS E

199208250001
79791

08/25/1992
09:49:44

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCRIMMON,
LARRY

199210200002
39411

10/20/1992
08:49:36

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, PAUL

199405160001
57371

05/16/1994
09:41:42

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOROUGH,
WILLIAM F

199504240001
04771

04/24/1995
09:20:30

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCRANIE,
WALTER

199505250001
37171

05/25/1995
02:17:43

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RASCO,
JAMES D

199509250002
67451

09/25/1995
09:20:51

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, PAUL 199305210001
46811

199602270000
61581

02/27/1996
09:18:37

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADKINS, W R


