Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= JOHN DEERE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203300000 09155	03/30/1992 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, RANDY	30	891				
199204250000 59391	04/25/1992 02:48:11	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAVERS, JAMES H JR						
199205050000 72631	05/05/1992 04:22:32	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCRANIE, WALTER						
199306080001 64141	06/08/1993 09:32:45	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILSON, RODGER D						
199404250001 33591	04/25/1994 09:36:34	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SALTER, PAUL						
199406060001 82011	06/06/1994 02:44:24	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STEPHENS, JOSEPH W						
199203120000 07270	03/12/1992 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, PAUL	30	718				
199203300000 09166	03/30/1992 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIDD, JOHN D	30	921				
199208100001 64571	08/10/1992 08:42:59	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CATES, JOHN L						
199208250001 79781	08/25/1992 09:48:06	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RICH, ROSS E						
199208250001 79791	08/25/1992 09:49:44	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCRIMMON, LARRY						
199210200002 39411	10/20/1992 08:49:36	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, PAUL						
199405160001 57371	05/16/1994 09:41:42	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOROUGH, WILLIAM F						
199504240001 04771	04/24/1995 09:20:30	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCRANIE, WALTER						
199505250001 37171	05/25/1995 02:17:43	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RASCO, JAMES D						
199509250002 67451	09/25/1995 09:20:51	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, PAUL					199305210001 46811	
199602270000 61581	02/27/1996 09:18:37	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADKINS, W R						